BANQUE CANTONALE DU JURA SA

BANQUE CANTONALE DU JURA SA

ISIN: CH0350665672

Overview

2024/07/12 17:30:18

Price
56.00 CHF

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

CH0350665672

BCJ

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Financial

Stock

172 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

56.00 CHF (2,342)
57.00 CHF (4)
55.50 CHF
56.00 CHF
55.50 CHF
56.00 CHF
55.89842 CHF
443

24,763.00

10

1

WKN: 3299134

65.00

62.50

60.00

57.50

55.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline Download
2= Global Equity Ratings o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0350665672&ID_NOTATION=378766490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0350665672&ID_NOTATION=378766490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30844a08eee779772eeb9e67f60ff275d16e6c987a0e84b1d0ef5d6f421e45c0&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=64fff537021ce6b00&time=1720892135&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a221daf71d8aca786f6eedc280c3109a394599700c2cead74f640eee9449e90e&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2a28aa05d318ecda5&time=1720892135&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8b874f2ad3375a6480b559ddd1c32aad0b17d1ea9269e649809839e27ef0465&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8270b417df77002a3&time=1720892135&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=988ec33005a0b6effd19bd4a7904d0fca3764a2ac2198baa28d526b7d3d4577c&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6f0cd5f95b8253c4f&time=1720892135&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d159b1fcb0b12e440e59b86dbba8e97a6620d77326eb5db3506014e1a9c9a8e8&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a91172a775ff5aac0&time=1720892135&tool=RSC

BANQUE CANTONALE DU JURA SA

Details
2024/07/12 17:30:18 Sy
Price
56.00 CHF 65.00 |
Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00) '
&2.50 l ]
General attributes ey ‘ |
ISIN CH0350665672 60.00 [| r'.ll llllll‘ n i
Symbol BCJ .1 ‘ |
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange | :
Currency CHF 2750 J [
Sector Financial u i l
Security type Stock 55.00 1 —n _Ih |
Market cap (m) 172 EUR ‘| J’{ L‘hl' I llﬂh ML‘ ” |
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX co5p " qll || Lh“ H IF T —
llanFJl |II “ﬂu" J "
Market data £0.00 l | th'l"u
Bid (Bid size) 56.00 CHF (2,342)
Ask (Ask size) 57.00 CHF (4)
Open 55.50 CHE 06.2022 102022 02.2023 062023 10.2023 02.20246.2024
High 56.00 CHF
;‘I):;e (prev. day) :Zig E:E Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 55.89842 CHF
Volume (pcs) 443
Trading volume 24,763.00 Price data
Number of trades 10 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 55.70 CHF (211)
Last size 1 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 58.04 CHF (112)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 59.83 CHF (776)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 55.41 CHF (388)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 66.50 CHF (2024/02/26)
Perf (%) +5.66% +6.67% - YTD Low | date 49.80 CHF (2024/01/05)
Perf (abs.) +3.00 +3.50 - 52 Weeks High | date 66.50 CHF (2024/02/26)
Beta 0.42 0.29 0.19 52 Weeks Low | date 49.20 CHF (2023/10/18)
Volatility 40.57 34.75 -

All listings for BANQUE CANTONALE DU JURA SA

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/ 17:30 56.00 CHF 0.02 10
12
London Stock 2024/07/ 17:39 55.50 CHF 0.00 1
Exchange 09
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=378766490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=187964205
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=187964205

BANQUE CANTONALE DU JURA SA

Company profile

Company Logo

@ Banque Cantonale
du Jura

Contact Details
BANQUE CANTONALE DU JURA SA

rue de la Chaumont 10 - 2900 Porrentruy
Telefon: +41-32-465-13-01

Fax: +41-32-465-14-95

E-mail: marches@bcj.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Bertrand Valley Chairman of Managing

Board
Gaél Member of Executive
Froidevaux Committee
Margaux Hani  Member of Executive
Committee
Stéphane Member of Executive
Ramseyer Committee

Board of directors

Aerni-Roth
Annette

Alexandre
Léchenne

Fabrice Welsch
Mike Jaberg

Nicola
Thibaudeau
Philippe
Alexandre Milliet

Christina A.
Pamberg

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board
Member of the
administrative board
Member of the
administrative board
Member of the
administrative board
Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:marches@bcj.ch
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